S1AFLE LHELK HERE

i P

I 1

2004 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT (AR)
DUE BY MAY 1, 2004

DOCUMENT # A29921

1. Entity Name

WILDWOOD TERRACE, LTD.

Principal Place of Busingss

20721 S.W. 46TH AVE.
NEWBERRY FL 32669

Maiting Address

20721 S.W. 46TH AVE.

NEWBERRY FL 32669

2. Principal Place of Business

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, et

Suite, Apt. #, eltc.

[ TR
LSy
LI 1‘55,{

0L APR 29 PHIZ: 55

JCL%EL; P i

TALLARASSEE. Pl

HTRIVR e

DA

i

MOORE CR2EQ03 (11/03)
City & State City & State 4. FEI Numper Applied For
. 59-3009334 Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country . ) $8.75 Additional
5. Certificate of Status Deslred \gi Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name

DAVIS, NORITA V
20721 S\W. 46TH AVE.

NEWBERRY FL 32669

Steet/ Susan Adams

Hallmark Management, Inc.
4040 Newberry Road, Suite 1000
Gainesville, FL 32607

City

3 Code

the obligations of registered agent!

8. The above named entity submits thig statement for the purgose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or botb, in the St\te of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

SIGNATURE

3

Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and

fitle it applicatla.

9. Capital Contributions

as Shown on record. $281,647.00

10. Amount of Capital Contributions
in FLORIDA to date,

EE REVERSE SIDE:FOR:FEE INFORMATION

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS dFFICE.
NOTE: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on the form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner,

12. GENERAL PARTNER INFORMATION 13. ADDBRESS CHANGES ONLY
DOCUMENT #
STREET ADDRESS
NAME DAVIS, RONNIE C
STREET ADDRESS {20721 S.W. 46TH AVE. o T T ownes =
CIFY-57-2P NOEWBESHHY F?_ 32669 eiv-S7-2p OQ0ZENE2Tr1
Rt S RN a B DR s E B 1oy N w2 1 %4 T O {7
[SDAEES I PN iy R A x| TR indninbine
DOCUMENT ¢
STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2p
CITY-ST-2IP
BOCUMENT 4 STREET ADDRESS
AME _
STREET ADDRESS CITY-8T-2IF
CITY-ST-2IF -
NT#
DOCUME STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T-7P
CITY-ST-2IP
DOCUMENT #
STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ( ')
CITY-ST-7P -
DOCUMENT # STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS v
. GITY-ST-2P
CITY:5T-2P

14, | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)i), Florida Stalutes. | further certify that the information
*ndicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath: that | am a General Partner of the limited partnership or

the receiver or rustee empowered 1o exacute this report as requirad by Chapter 820, Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE: W e Ny e W

G )¥72-2773

SIGVURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTNER

s

Cate Daytima Phone #



