STAPLE CHECK HERE

2005 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT (AR)

DUE BY MAY 1, 2005 FILED

as Shown on recerd
t A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WiTH THIS OFFICE.

DEOCNUMENT # A29921 Feb 28, 2005 08:00 A
1. Enlity Name S
ecretary of State
ILDWOOD TERRACE, LTD. ry
Principal Place of Businass Mailing Address
20721 S.W. 46TH AVE, 20721 5.W. 46TH AVE.
NEWBERRY FL 32669 NEWBERRY FL 32869
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc 18T MOORE CR2E003 (10/04)
City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
59-3009334 . o Not Applicable
Zip Country Ap Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired $8.75 acdiionat
Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registerad Agent 7. Name and Addrass of New Flegls*.red Agent
Mg
Ms. Susan Adams
DAVIS, NORITA V = Hallmark Management. Inc —
20721 S.W. 46TH AVE. allmark Management, ne.
NEWBERRY FL 32669 '—“ 4040 Newberry Road, Suite 1000 |
— Gainesville, FL, 32607 —_—
i
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered oIiCe O TEWSIEIEY AGETT, QT DO, /7 Wormmenememu s = i e el g el
in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registerad agent.
11. FILE NOW ! Due by May 1, 2005.
SIGNATLRE Signalyre, lybed o prnted name of tagistered agent and Wk ! appicable . OATE - m Blm:k '” insmttiﬂﬂs iGI' 138 Mﬂ.
9. Capital Confributions 10, Amgount of Capital Contributions IR o o
§$281,647.00 in FLORIDA ta date

NOTE: General Partners MAY NOT be changed on the form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

T3 GENERAL FARTNER NEORMATION . ADDRESS CHANGES ONLY
1
DOCUMENT # MO4000001623 STREET ADDRESS
NANI BCP FL-GA GP, LLC
STREET ADDRESS | ONE BOSTON PLACE, STE 2100 oIY-81- 2P
arvsi e | BOSTON MA 02108 i
DOCUMENT # STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
C)IY-81-2IF
cry-s1-2IF
i
DOCUMENT # SIRCET ADDRESS
NAME
SIREET ADDRESS
CIY-51- 2P
CITY . S1-2P
OOCUMENT # STREET ADDRESS
NAME
STHREET ADDRESS
CTy-57-2P
CITY. §t-2IP
DOCUMENT # STREET ADOR{SS
NAME
STAFET ADDRESS r
] CilY-57- 7P
C1y ST-2P
DDCUM[W’" F SIREET ADDRESS
NAME
STREET ADDRESS l
CityY.57-7IP
¥ S5T. 4P

b | hereby certify that the information supplied with this fiing does not gualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(1}, Florida Statutes. | further certly that the information
indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if macie under oath; thal | am a General Partner of the limited parinership or
the receiver or frustee emMrsd to execute this repojsg required by Chapter 620, Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE: Qi T ano yas %@ | 2/33/05

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTRER Dele Daytime Phane ¥




